ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2016

Coloured, Native/Cob/Traditional Youngstock
Thursday 12th May 20016

Class

57
57
57
57
57
57

Results

AU h WN -

Bridle No Horse

1770
1017
1758
852
860
1755

Kimico Her Majesty
Lakelodge Leonardo
Maylands The Govenor
Abbotswood Double Delight
Burghwallis Dippity Doo-Da
Sarnian Bobby Dazzler

Rider

Thomas Partridge
Paul Harvey

M.J. Edmonds
Jayne Purcell White
Dawn Ingram
Jenny Batiste

Owner

Kimico Stud

Paul Harvey

M.J. Edmonds
Jayne Purcell White
Dawn Ingram
Jenny Batiste
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